93
Part No. Connection Size/series
09NRF G 1/2" 09 EURO Style
13NRF G 1/2” 13 EURO Style
20NRF G 1/2” 20 Int. Style
30NRF G 1/2” 30 Int. Style
08NRF G 1/2” French Type
F9NRF G 1/2” French Matic
06NRF G 1/2” 06 Scandinavian Style
10MF G 1/2” 10 mm Hosetail
13MF G 1/2” 13 mm Hosetail
Port Connector Plugs
13,5 m
m
9,4 m
m
13,4 m
m
9,0 m
m
10 m
m
13,8 m
m
17,0 m
m
Part No. Connection Length (mm)
FS-SC1200 M8/Molex 1200
FS-SC2900 M8/Molex 2900
FS-SC1200-GND M8/Molex 1200
FS-SC2900-GND M8/Molex 2900
GND Type includes Earth Wire and Sensor Clip Connector
Part No. Connection Length (mm)
FS-4P-EC1000 M8/M8 1000
FS-4P-EC2000 M8/M8 2000
FS-4P-EC5000 M8/M8 5000
Sensor Cable Extension Cable 4 pin